*
** *
* *

* *
e K

European
Commission

Draft program EU BBNJ workshop on Environmental Impact Assessments
and Strategic Environmental Assessments in areas beyond national
jurisdiction, 28-29 January 2020, Brussels*

Day 1: Tuesday 28 January 2020 (Hotel NH Brussels EU Berlaymont)

08:30-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-13:15

13:15-15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45-17:45

18:00-20:00

Registration + coffee

Opening remarks + keynote addresses

Panel session: The relationship of the new instrument with existing EIA instruments
Lunch

Panel session: Existing EIA experiences and lessons learned for the new instrument
Coffee break

Panel session: The possible internationalisation of EIA procedures under the new
instrument

Buffet reception

Day 2: Wednesday 29 January 2020 (Hotel NH Brussels EU Berlaymont)

08:00-08:30

08:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:15

14:15-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30

Registration + coffee

Panel session: Cumulative impacts and the role of science in EIAs under the new
instrument

Coffee break

Panel session: The inclusion of Strategic Environmental Assessments in the new
instrument

Lunch

Panel session: Delegations’ positions and views on the EIA part of the new
instrument

Closing remarks

End of workshop

* Please note that this is a draft program that is still subject to change. Further details will become
available in the weeks ahead.



