

Draft program EU BBNJ workshop on Environmental Impact Assessments and Strategic Environmental Assessments in areas beyond national jurisdiction, 28-29 January 2020, Brussels*

Day 1: Tuesday 28 January 2020 (Hotel NH Brussels EU Berlaymont)

08:30-09:30	Registration + coffee
09:30-10:00	Opening remarks + keynote addresses
10:00-12:00	Panel session: The relationship of the new instrument with existing EIA instruments
12:00-13:15	Lunch
13:15-15:15	Panel session: Existing EIA experiences and lessons learned for the new instrument
15:15-15:45	Coffee break
15:45-17:45	Panel session: The possible internationalisation of EIA procedures under the new instrument
18:00-20:00	Buffet reception

Day 2: Wednesday 29 January 2020 (Hotel NH Brussels EU Berlaymont)

08:00-08:30	Registration + coffee
08:30-10:30	Panel session: Cumulative impacts and the role of science in EIAs under the new instrument
10:30-11:00	Coffee break
11:00-13:00	Panel session: The inclusion of Strategic Environmental Assessments in the new instrument
13:00-14:15	Lunch
14:15-16:15	Panel session: Delegations' positions and views on the EIA part of the new instrument
16:15-16:30	Closing remarks
16:30	End of workshop

^{*} Please note that this is a draft program that is still subject to change. Further details will become available in the weeks ahead.